Bus No.16 Bus No.13 Bus No.12
Driver :- Harshal Bhoyar (8554982332) Driver :- sanjay kothey(9011036260) Driver :- Vijay Dhandare-- 9011036258
Conductor :- Milind Dhabare Conductor:- Chetan Wandekar(9011009860) Conductor :-
Sr.No. Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM) Sr.No. | Bording Stoppage | Reachby (AM) Sr.No. Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM)
1 |Hudkeshwar Road 8.25 1 |Gaytri Nager 8.10 1 |Meyo Hospital . 8.05
2 |RajaPath 8.30 2 |Srp camp 8.15 2 |Agrasen chowk 8.10
3 |Uday Nagar 8.40 3 |Hingana 8.20 3 |Gandhi Putala 8.13
4 |Narendra Nagar 8.50 4 |T-point 8.28 4 |Adamsha chowk 8.15
5 |Magalmurti Chowk 8.30 5 |Zanda chowk 8.20
bus No.1Y 6 [Nagoba Mandeer 8.32 6 |Ganga Bai Ghat 8.23
Driver :- Amit Dubey (9011009858) 7 |Mokare Col . 8.35 7 |Nandanwan 8.25
Conductor :-Sudher Halode(9552002191) 8 |Somalwar School 8.40 8 |Taj Bag 8.30
9 |Pratap Nagar 8.42 9 |Tukodgi Sqare 8.32
Sr.No. | Bording Stoppage | Reachby (AM) 10 |Khmala 8.45 10 |Manewada 8.38
1 |Degoree Udanpul 8.10 11 |Balagi Nagar 8.40
2 |Madgi Nagar Square 8.14 Bus No.17 12 [Waragade hospital 8.45
3 |New Subadar 8.17 Driver :-Mohan Gire (9011075183)
4 |Ayodha nagar 8.20 Conductor - Amol Saiwan 8554985072
5 |Ragugi nager 8.23
6 |Taj Bag 8.30 Sr.No. | Bording Stoppage | Reachby(Am) Bus No.18
7  |Uday Nagar Square 8.32 1 |Jaitala 8.30 Driver :-Gurudayal Sahkare (8554986471))
8 |Tukodgi Square 8.35 2 |Trumurti Nagar 8.40 Conductor :- Sunil Kombe( 8554982326)
9 |Rameshwari 8.40 Sr.No. Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM)
Bus N0.20 | 1 |Godhani 8.05
Bus No.15 Driver :-Mukesh Kale (9922966192) 2 |Zingabai Takali Gate 8.10
Driver Sudam Thakare (8308831274) Conductor :- Vipin Patale 3 |Mankapur 8.13
Conductor :- Shishant Shende (8308831394) Sr.No. | Bording Stoppage | Reachby (am) 4 |Awasthi Nagar 8.15
1 |Pardi (hb town) 8.10 5 [Katol Road 8.16
Sr.No. Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM) 2 Wathoda 8.13 6 Dinsha Factory 8.20
1 |Teka Naka 8.10 3 |Kharbi 8.15 7 |Law College Sq. 8.30
2 |Kapil Nagar 8.15 4 |Ramana Maruti 8.17 8 |Bhole Petrol pump 8.32
3 |Sugat Nagar 8.18 5 |Hasanbag 8.20 9 |Ravi Nagar 8.35
4 |Bhim Sg. 8.20 6 |KDK 8.22 10 |Ram Nagar 8.38
5 |vaishali Nagar 8.25 7 |Hiwaree Nager 8.23 11 |Laxmi Nagar 8.42
6 |Jaripataka 8.32 8 |Inox 8.25 12 |Bajaj Nager 8.45
7 |Burdi 8.40 9 |Telepfon ex 8.30
10 [Jagnade Sq. 8.32 Bus No.21
Bus No.14 11 |Sakhardara 8.38 Driver :- Dyneswar Ingole (8554986901)
Driver :- Krishana Wange (8308831375) 12 |Rashibag 8.40 Conductor :-
Conductor :-Jitu Saratkar (9922966209) Sr.No. Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM)
Bus No.22 1 |Manewada 8.15
1 |Kamal Chwak 8.15 Driver :- Raju Samreet (9011075185) 2 |Besa Road 8.25
2 |Golibar Sq. 8.17 Conductor :- 3 |Manish Nagar 8.38
3 Agrasen chowk 8.20 Sr.No. | Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM)
4 |Chitnis park 8.22 1 [Trimurti Nagar 8.30 Bus No.23
5 |Ganesh path 8.30 2 |NIT Garden 8.35 Driver :- Sadik Shiek ((9552002187)
3 |Padole Square 8.38 Conductor :-
Bus Nol1l 4 |Khamala 8.40 Sr.No. Bording Stoppage Reach by (AM)
Driver :- Prafakar Vargat (8554982311) 1 |Hd hospital 8.15
Conductor :- 2 |Nandanwan 8.20
3 |Sakardara 8.22
1 |Chrarpati square 8.45 4 |Rashimbag 8.30
2 |Rajiv Nager 8.47 5 |Ashok Sq 8.35
3 |Somalwada 8.50 6  |Medical 8.38
4 |Hotal Pride 8.52 7 |Ajani 8.40
8 |Sai mander 8.45




